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村代表補選(二零零七年五月 ) 
投票率  

 
 

地區 
鄉事委員會

名稱 
鄉村名稱 

選民 

人數 

累積投票人數(實際選民人數) 

每小時的累積投票率  (%) 

13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

沙田  沙田  排頭  143 
25 

17.48%

46 

32.17%

59 

41.26%

61 

42.66% 

69 

48.25% 

74 

51.75%

86 

60.14%

總數 143 
25 

17.48%

46 

32.17%

59 

41.26%

61 

42.66% 

69 

48.25% 

74 

51.75%

86 

60.14%

附錄六 

  


